
West Wyalong Yard Dog Club 

South West Yard Dog Championships 
27 & 28 July 2024 

2 day trail only if entries require 
Commencing 7:30am daily at the West Wyalong Showground Dog Yards 

Entry Form 
 

Name: 
 

 

Address: 
 

 

Phone: 
 

 

Email: 
 

 

I confirm that I have read and understand the Event Information on this Entry Form 
 
Signature: 

 

Dog Name 
Beginner 
$10.00 

Maiden 
$10.00 

Novice 
$12.00 

Improver  
$15.00 

Open  
$20.00 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

Total Dog Entry Fee $ 

Showground Camping Fee ($20.00 per site, per night) $ 

Total $ 
 
 

Entries close Friday 19 July 2024 - No late entries, or entries by phone will be accepted.  
Entry and camping fees must be paid prior to or returned with the completed entry form. 

 
 

Event Rules 
Please note the following rules apply for the duration of the event: 

• The West Wyalong Yard Dog Club may: 
o restrict dogs to a single class; 
o limit entries; 
o change the program at any time; and 
o reserves the right to inspect all Bitches (bitches in oestrus are NOT permitted on grounds). 

• Handlers and Dogs enter at their own risk. 

• No Maiden or Novice dogs will be accepted in the Improver or Open trials. 

• Novice event is for Novice dogs ONLY.YDA 
 

Send Entry to:    Enquires:    Payment: 
Mr Peter Darmody   P: 02 6974 1159  Acc: West Wyalong Yard Dog Association  
“Wybimbie”     M: 0427 244 775  BSB: 802 367 
Beckom        Acc: 400275351 
NSW 2665        Ref: Your Name 
Or Email to: wybimbiekelpies@outlook.com 

mailto:wybimbiekelpies@outlook.com

