

West Wyalong Yard Dog Club South West Yard Dog Championships

27 & 28 July 2024

2 day trail only if entries require Commencing 7:30am daily at the West Wyalong Showground Dog Yards



Entry Form

Name:		
Address:		
Phone:		

Email:

I confirm that I have read and understand the Event Information on this Entry Form

Signature:

Dog Name	Beginner \$10.00	Maiden \$10.00	Novice \$12.00	Improver \$15.00	Open \$20.00
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
Total Dog Entry Fee				\$	
Showground Camping Fee (\$20.00 per site, per night)					\$
				Total	\$

Entries close Friday 19 July 2024 - No late entries, or entries by phone will be accepted.

Entry and camping fees must be paid prior to or returned with the completed entry form.

Event Rules

Please note the following rules apply for the duration of the event:

- The West Wyalong Yard Dog Club may:
 - restrict dogs to a single class;
 - limit entries;
 - \circ change the program at any time; and
 - o reserves the right to inspect all Bitches (bitches in oestrus are NOT permitted on grounds).
- Handlers and Dogs enter at their own risk.
- No Maiden or Novice dogs will be accepted in the Improver or Open trials.
- Novice event is for Novice dogs ONLY.YDA

Send Entry to:	Enquires:	Payment:		
Mr Peter Darmody	P: 02 6974 1159	Acc: West Wyalong Yard Dog Association		
"Wybimbie"	M: 0427 244 775	BSB: 802 367		
Beckom		Acc: 400275351		
NSW 2665		Ref: Your Name		
Or Email to: wybimbiekelpies@outlook.com				